FIRST NAME

SOON
THERESA
RICARDO
KEITH
MACKENZIE
Edward
NICHOLAS
LEONARDO
MICHAEL
LELAND
ALEXIS
DIEGO
GASTON
JENNIFER
KANE
ANTHONY
BOB
ALYSSA
JACK
JOSHUA
MARK
ALISON
CHARISSA
KALOB
KRAIG
MAX
ANNE
JOHN
HUNTER
CAT
RODRIGO

DO NOT share or post this form.

Contact only your direct juniors.

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2023 WORLDS MIDTERM

PHOENIX, AZ 7/13/2023

LAST NAME

ALVAREZ
ANDERSON
AYALA
AYERS
BAYLESS
Beauchamp
BLANC
BLANCO
BRADY
BRANDON
CABRERA
CABRERA
CALONE
CHESTER
CHURCH
CICINELLI
CIREDDU
COCHNAR
COCHNAR
COLBERG
COLE
COOPER
COX

COX

COX
CRUCITTI
CUELLAR
D'ANNA
DAVIS
DEKANTER
DEMETRIO

ATA #
9907-18078
9712-29257
9610-30834
1301-01352
1707-23537
2011-133790
0510-36794
9909-25254
9309-16453
8811-14539
9809-21490
1106-16958
1212-50942
0712-42180
0703-09359
1201-00272
0607-84226
9810-21789
9605-11250
9702-02599
1201-27901
0908-32799
1211-39309
0510-42940
0512-50686
9607-15352
0706-22788
8311-12084
1302-02599
0910-40643
0409-35307

Testing Date: July 13, 2023

RANK SCORE

6BD
7BD
6BD
4BD
3BD
1BD
4BD
6BD
4BD
7BD
7BD
5BD
3BD
4BD
4BD
4BD
5BD
6BD
6BD
5BD
3BD
4BD
3BD
5BD
3BD
6BD
4BD
5BD
4BD
4BD
6BD
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FIRST NAME
BILLY

MAURICIO
DARCY
ALEC
MAURO
SUMNER
MARIO
OSCAR
SANTOS
MARC

KIM
PABLO
KERRIE
DANICA
EDUARDO
ERIC
GUILLERMO
JOHN
MICHAEL
CRISTIANE
AL

ALEX
DINA
STEVEN
LARRY
AMANDA
LISA

DO NOT share or post this form.

Contact only your direct juniors.

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2023 WORLDS MIDTERM

PHOENIX, AZ 7/13/2023

LAST NAME
DONOHO

DONOSO
DREFS
DUBOW
ECHEZARRETA
EVANS
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FONTES
GAITHER
GARCIA AMUD
GARRISON
GIBBONS
GONZALEZ
GRAVERT
GUTIERREZ
HAMMOND
HARRIS
HECK
HERRERA
HIATT
HIDALGO
HINES

HITT

HOCHFELDER-SANTI

HORNBERGER

ATA #
1406-22560

1303-42851
0012-33657
0708-26591
0608-93997
0702-04747
0403-06940
0403-06938
0403-06937
802-784

9907-18293
0608-93999
1608-24070
0408-50793
8807-08283
9503-04691
9004-05409
0807-24915
0907-22910
1205-19060
0508-44144
0811-38648
1102-03210
9506-13917
8711-17948
1010-32762
0902-04915

Testing Date: July 13, 2023

RANK SCORE

4BD
4BD
6BD
5BD
5BD
4BD
4BD
4BD
5BD
4BD
5BD
4BD
2BD
4BD
7BD
6BD
6BD
3BD
4BD
4BD
5BD
3BD
4BD
6BD
78D
4BD
5BD
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FIRST NAME

ROB

RON
SHANKARAN
STEPHEN
KAVOND
MARC
KAMMAS
STEVE

MIN SIK
CHRIS
JESSICA
JASON
CHEN-TSE
YATEN CHEN
BRIAN
DANIEL
JOACIR
JUSTIN
MICHAEL
STEPHANIE
METTY
CRAIG
XAVIER
NICK
DESTANI
MICHAEL
JORDAN

DO NOT share or post this form.

Contact only your direct juniors.

ATA MARTIAL ARTS
ATA International Headquarters
ATAMartialArts.com

2023 WORLDS MIDTERM

PHOENIX, AZ 7/13/2023

LAST NAME
HUTTON
INLOES

JAYAKUMARAN

JIROCH
JONES
JOUAN
KERSCH
KEY

KIM
KOSTIELNEY
LATHEROW
LEWIS

LIN

LIN

LOPEZ
MADRIAGA
MAPELLI
MARTINEZ
MCFARLAND
MCGANN
MESICK
MORGAN
MOSCOSO
MYERS
NEWBERRY
NGO
NGUYEN

ATA # RANK SCORE
0706-31179 5BD 9
0401-05165 3BD 8
1010-33769 4BD 8
0104-11226 5BD 10
0908-24248 4BD 8
8908-10868 7BD 9
0008-25938 6BD 9
8603-04309 4BD 8
9904-36400 6BD 8
0710-36657 4BD 9
0302-06142 4BD 8
0711-40403 4BD 10
1112-40362 4BD 7
1112-40363 4BD 7
0009-25491 5BD 9
0009-30063 7BD 10
1505-13298 4BD 10
9907-23379 4BD 8
8912-15025 7BD 8
1512-38478 2BD 6
1508-37647 3BD 6
0805-15728 5BD 10
1110-32926 4BD 8
0203-09423 6BD 10
0411-42913 4BD 10
1603-04875 4BD 6
9707-14783 6BD 10

Testing Date: July 13, 2023



FIRST NAME
KATRINA
CRISTIAN
THIAGO
KENNY

OLIVIA

DONNA
HENRY

BROOKE
EMMA
RICARDO
MICHAEL
SHANE
BEN
BENJAMIN
CHRISTOPHER
DANIEL
OLIVIA
PAIGE
ANNA
DANIEL
ROBERT
JON
RUTHE
MARK
LAURA
ARLET
ERIC
OZZIE
JOSHUA
MORIAH
JOSHUA
SHANDI
KENNY

DO NOT share or post this form.

Contact only your direct juniors.

ATA MARTIAL ARTS

ATA International Headquarters

ATAMartialArts.com

2023 WORLDS MIDTERM
PHOENIX, AZ 7/13/2023

LAST NAME
NIMMO
NUNEZ

ORTIZ
OVERBY
PALOMBO
PAPA

PARK

PAWLOWSKI
PAXTON
PLENTZ
RAFFLE
RAHN
RAPHAEL
REGALADO
RICHARDS
RIGHTER
RODRIGUEZ
ROEDER
ROWAN
ROY JR.
ROY JR.
RUNGE
SAGARTZ
SAWYER
SCHAEFER
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHMIDT
SCHULTZ
SEED
SEGAL
SPENCER
STEPHENS

ATA #

0109-30419
0906-45755
1411-42609
9408-16770
0905-17855
9709-21760
9707-15487

9407-16033
2008-125414
9006-07441
0607-17528
9204-05156
9808-19352
0810-32532
1104-07311
9212-20312
1109-28557
1501-00631
0607-84714
0305-18890
9207-10353
9406-12324
1403-13111
9507-14438
9702-03481
9505-11057
1507-17716
9304-08590
0107-22782
0907-20296
9111-14523
0504-12403
0408-30952

Testing Date: July 13, 2023

RANK SCORE
4BD 7
5BD 9
3BD 7
6BD 9
4BD 10
5BD 7
7BD 10
5BD 7
2BD 7
7BD 9
4BD 10
6BD 7
5BD 7
4BD 10
5BD 9
7BD 7
4BD 10
3BD 7
4BD 9
5BD 10
6BD 9
6BD 8
4BD 7
6BD 6
4BD 9
5BD 10
4BD 9
6BD 6
6BD 10
4BD 3
7BD 7
5BD 8
4BD 8



ATA MARTIAL ARTS
ATA International Headquarters
ATAMartialArts.com

2023 WORLDS MIDTERM

PHOENIX, AZ 7/13/2023

FIRST NAME E . LAST NAME ATA # RANK SCORE
SHANE = @ SWEENEY 1006-17454 4BD 10
CHOI qc—) O THOMAS 1008-28255 4BD 5
EMMA K2 % VALCHO 1803-020087 2BD 7
SUSAN < — VOGEL 1404-14566 3BD 8
TAYLOR 0 8 WALLACE 0801-01193 4BD 10
CAROLINA O = WARNES 8810-13827 7BD 10
CHRISTIAN S‘ _S WEBER 9809-19081 5BD 10
JULIA o > WEGMANN 8808-09954 7BD 9
ALICE o g, WILKINSON 1608-22592 3BD 7
KELLIE CSU > WILLIAMS 9305-08952 5BD 7
ARIEL N S WOLDMAN 0205-16293 5BD 8
o5
Zz 8
O 5
na o
Grand Master Mal Kun Lee
9th Degree Black Belt
ATA Presiding Grand Master
Grand Master Robert Jager Grand Master Michael Caruso Grand Master Al Dilegge
9th Degree Black Belt 9th Degree Black Belt 9th Degree Black Belt
Master Council Master Council Master Council
Grand Master Larry Hoover Chief Master Tony Isaacs Chief Master Vincent Raimondi
9th Degree Black Belt 8th Degree Black Belt 8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council Master Council Master Council
Chief Master M. Landgren-Lee Chief Master Michael Wegmann
8th Degree Black Belt 8th Degree Black Belt
Master Council Master Council

Testing Date: July 13, 2023





